
P.E.S. College of Engineering Boys Hostel, Mandya. 
Ref No. :PESCEBH/ 

SL. 

No 

1. 

2. 

Description 

ADMISSION FEES,MESS FEES- 2024-2025 

Admission Fees. 

Mess Fees 

Total. 

Amount for 
3 Bed Room 

30,000 

35,000 

65,000 

Amount for 
2 Bed Room 

32,000 

35,000 

67,000 

:08232-221425 

Date....D<oa.]2.024. 

WARDE 

Amount for 
single Bed Room 

MANDYA 

34,000 

35,000 

69,000 

P.E.$.College of Engineering Boys h.:.! 
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