**2**:08232-221425

ಪಿ.ಇ.ಎಸ್. ಇಂಜಿನಿಯರಿಂಗ್ ಕಾಲೇಜು ಬಾಲಕರ ವಿದ್ಯಾರ್ಥಿ ನಿಲಯ ಮಂಡ್ಯ.

## P.E.S. College of Engineering Boys Hostel, Mandya.

Ref No.: PESCEBH/

Date 10 08 2024

## ADMISSION FEES, MESS FEES - 2024-2025

SL. No	Description	Amount for 3 Bed Room	Amount for 2 Bed Room	Amount for single Bed Room
1.	Admission Fees.	30,000	32,000	34,000
2.	Mess Fees	35,000	35,000	35,000
	Total.	65,000	67,000	69,000

WARDEN
P.E.S.College of Engineering Boys Housel